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Nordisktrap 2009

Namn
Fredrik Persson
Lars-Inge Larsson
Olle Eriksson
Krister Ost
Urban Norell
Mari Persson
Pekka Lesonen
Lars Wistrom
Olle Ackehed
UIf Jonsson
Pelle Carlsson
Par Nasse'n
Hakan Norell
Johan Sundberg
Gunnar Norell
GOran Runsvik
Micke Eriksson
Lars-Hakan lundin
Gustav Elverstig
Hans Asberg
Hanna Viklund
Fredrik Jonsson

Namn
Fredrik Persson
Lars-Inge Larsson
Krister Ost
Olle Eriksson
Urban Norell

Lan
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Jamtland
Vasternorrland
Jamtland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Jamtland
Gavleborg
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Jamtland
Gavleborg

Final

Lan
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland

Vasternorrland
Gavleborg

S1
23
24
21
22
24
22
23
20
21
22
19
20
23
23
16
20
19
18
13
15
11
13

S2
25
24
25
24
22
23
21
23
22
21
23
22
19
16
22
18
18
15
19
17
17
15

Res
48
48
46
46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
39
38
38
37
33
32
32
28
28

Grund+Final Res

48+25
48+22
46+23
46+21
46+20

73
70
69
67
66



